
DARTS SOUTH AFRICA
National Darts Championships

Inter Provincial Men's Stats

MEMBERSHIP NO. PLAYER NAME PROVINCE GAMES
PLAYED

GAMES
WON %

DSA-121179 Tinus Grobbelaar Western Cape 48 38 79%
DSA-121120 Leslie Gouvea Gauteng 48 38 79%
DSA-140876 Shawn Hogan Gauteng 48 37 77%
DSA-122694 David Rudman North West 48 36 75%
DSA-123673 Engelbert Morgan Gauteng 48 35 73%
DSA-120247 Leslie Beukes Western Cape 48 35 73%
DSA-121970 Christo Meiring Eastern Cape 48 34 71%
DSA-140363 Gideon Koertze Free State 48 34 71%
DSA-122679 Casper Roux North West 48 33 69%
DSA-120242 Lionel Beukes Eastern Cape 48 33 69%
DSA-122872 Mark Smith Gauteng 48 32 67%
DSA-122837 Craige Slabber Gauteng 48 32 67%
DSA-121042 Carl Gabriel KwaZulu-Natal 48 32 67%
DSA-130021 Simon Adams Limpopo 48 31 65%
DSA-123457 Jeffrey Waterman Gauteng 48 31 65%
DSA-120148 Frank Avenant Western Cape 48 30 63%
DSA-131212 David Saaiman Free State 48 30 63%
DSA-120476 Cameron Carolissen Western Cape 48 30 63%
DSA-120717 Hendrik De Kock Mpumalanga 48 30 63%
DSA-123484 Roberto Werth Western Cape 48 28 58%
DSA-130569 Theodore Ince Mpumalanga 48 28 58%
DSA-123285 Jacobus  J v Rensburg Free State 48 27 56%
DSA-121265 Hemraj Jhekarran KwaZulu-Natal 48 27 56%
DSA-130304 Marthinus Deyzel Eastern Cape 48 26 54%
DSA-123384 Johannes Vermeulen North West 48 26 54%
DSA-123450 Jonathan Warries Western Cape 48 25 52%
DSA-121232 Devek Harryparsad KwaZulu-Natal 48 25 52%
DSA-130865 Masande Mgedeza Eastern Cape 48 24 50%
DSA-120995 Willem Fourie Free State 48 23 48%
DSA-122259 Rajan Odayar KwaZulu-Natal 48 22 46%
DSA-121328 Vernon Human Eastern Cape 48 22 46%
DSA-130894 Kalin Moodley KwaZulu-Natal 48 22 46%
DSA-122258 Pranaven Odayar KwaZulu-Natal 48 21 44%
DSA-122957 Jared Stegen Free State 48 21 44%
DSA-123196 Leon vd Merwe Eastern Cape 48 21 44%
DSA-122301 Pieter Oosthuizen North West 48 21 44%
DSA-120884 Edward Esterhuizen Free State 48 20 42%
DSA-131045 Larry Parker Northern Cape 48 19 40%
DSA-122987 Zander Stoltz North West 48 19 40%
DSA-140635 Henry Philander Northern Cape 48 18 38%
DSA-123312 Louwrens v Staden Limpopo 48 18 38%
DSA-122422 Wiehan Pieters Mpumalanga 48 17 35%
DSA-150083 Heinrich Titus Northern Cape 48 17 35%
DSA-121891 Joseph Maree North West 48 17 35%
DSA-122421 Jacques Pieters Mpumalanga 48 16 33%
DSA-140630 Jacobus Engelbrecht Northern Cape 48 16 33%
DSA-140167 Anton Du Plessis Northern Cape 48 15 31%
DSA-150258 Andries v Jaarsveldt Limpopo 48 15 31%
DSA-160082 Paul Ehlers Northern Cape 48 14 29%
DSA-123719 Petrus Schoeman Mpumalanga 48 11 23%
DSA-160091 Clement Kwapa Limpopo 48 9 19%
DSA-160563 Johannes v Wyngaard Mpumalanga 48 7 15%
DSA-160105 Dillo Ramoshaba Limpopo 48 6 13%
DSA-160084 Willem Bezuidenhout Limpopo 48 5 10%
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DARTS SOUTH AFRICA
National Darts Championships

Inter Provincial Men's Stats

MEMBERSHIP NO. PLAYER NAME PROVINCE TOTAL
SCORE

TOTAL
DARTS AVE/DART

DSA-123673 Engelbert Morgan Gauteng 23333 902 25.87
DSA-130021 Simon Adams Limpopo 22616 916 24.69
DSA-120148 Frank Avenant Western Cape 23275 944 24.66
DSA-121179 Tinus Grobbelaar Western Cape 23883 982 24.32
DSA-131212 David Saaiman Free State 22908 945 24.24
DSA-120247 Leslie Beukes Western Cape 22945 950 24.15
DSA-121970 Christo Meiring Eastern Cape 23493 973 24.14
DSA-121120 Leslie Gouvea Gauteng 23295 966 24.11
DSA-122872 Mark Smith Gauteng 22936 962 23.84
DSA-140876 Shawn Hogan Gauteng 23642 999 23.67
DSA-122837 Craige Slabber Gauteng 22971 975 23.56
DSA-122694 David Rudman North West 23372 1008 23.19
DSA-121042 Carl Gabriel KwaZulu-Natal 23160 1016 22.80
DSA-123457 Jeffrey Waterman Gauteng 23127 1015 22.79
DSA-122679 Casper Roux North West 22611 1000 22.61
DSA-140363 Gideon Koertze Free State 23178 1027 22.57
DSA-120242 Lionel Beukes Eastern Cape 23143 1031 22.45
DSA-123484 Roberto Werth Western Cape 23055 1029 22.41
DSA-122259 Rajan Odayar KwaZulu-Natal 22305 1000 22.31
DSA-130569 Theodore Ince Mpumalanga 22346 1002 22.30
DSA-123450 Jonathan Warries Western Cape 23165 1060 21.85
DSA-140635 Henry Philander Northern Cape 21890 1004 21.80
DSA-120995 Willem Fourie Free State 21873 1004 21.79
DSA-130304 Marthinus Deyzel Eastern Cape 22327 1034 21.59
DSA-120476 Cameron Carolissen Western Cape 22708 1053 21.57
DSA-123285 Jacobus  J v Rensburg Free State 22230 1035 21.48
DSA-121265 Hemraj Jhekarran KwaZulu-Natal 22563 1054 21.41
DSA-130865 Masande Mgedeza Eastern Cape 22742 1076 21.14
DSA-121328 Vernon Human Eastern Cape 22450 1067 21.04
DSA-122258 Pranaven Odayar KwaZulu-Natal 22408 1085 20.65
DSA-121232 Devek Harryparsad KwaZulu-Natal 21890 1063 20.59
DSA-123312 Louwrens v Staden Limpopo 21836 1062 20.56
DSA-123384 Johannes Vermeulen North West 21738 1060 20.51
DSA-122957 Jared Stegen Free State 21972 1093 20.10
DSA-130894 Kalin Moodley KwaZulu-Natal 20661 1038 19.90
DSA-123196 Leon vd Merwe Eastern Cape 22075 1114 19.82
DSA-131045 Larry Parker Northern Cape 21774 1100 19.79
DSA-120717 Hendrik De Kock Mpumalanga 21950 1109 19.79
DSA-122422 Wiehan Pieters Mpumalanga 22144 1130 19.60
DSA-122301 Pieter Oosthuizen North West 20925 1076 19.45
DSA-140167 Anton Du Plessis Northern Cape 21580 1113 19.39
DSA-150083 Heinrich Titus Northern Cape 21619 1127 19.18
DSA-120884 Edward Esterhuizen Free State 21595 1130 19.11
DSA-150258 Andries v Jaarsveldt Limpopo 21095 1124 18.77
DSA-122421 Jacques Pieters Mpumalanga 20608 1099 18.75
DSA-121891 Joseph Maree North West 20968 1134 18.49
DSA-140630 Jacobus Engelbrecht Northern Cape 21351 1160 18.41
DSA-160082 Paul Ehlers Northern Cape 20517 1133 18.11
DSA-123719 Petrus Schoeman Mpumalanga 20878 1155 18.08
DSA-160091 Clement Kwapa Limpopo 20678 1148 18.01
DSA-122987 Zander Stoltz North West 21758 1236 17.60
DSA-160105 Dillo Ramoshaba Limpopo 18870 1179 16.01
DSA-160084 Willem Bezuidenhout Limpopo 17229 1125 15.31
DSA-160563 Johannes v Wyngaard Mpumalanga 17946 1176 15.26
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